
 

Capital Access Program: Participating Community Lenders 
Participating Lender Contact Phone Number Address 

Business Impact NW Christopher Stone 
(ChristopherS@businessimpactnw.org) 

(206) 324-4330 15250 32nd Ave S 
PO Box 68424 
Tukwila, WA 98168 

Rainier Valley Community 
Development Fund 
 

Robert Williams  
(rwilliams@rvcdf.org) 

(206) 722-4001 
 

2802 S. McClellan St. Seattle, 
WA 98144 

Seattle Credit Union  Mark Wornath 
(Mark.Wornath@seattlecu.com) 

(206) 981-2433 1910 1ST Ave S.  
Seattle, WA  98134 
 

MoFI Kandra Roberts 
(kandrar@mofi.org) 

(406) 532-5713 229 E. Main Street Missoula, MT 
59802 

Grow America Community 
Impact Loan Fund  

Lisandro Kellis 
(lkellis@growamerica.org) 

(410)-569-4768 633 Third Avenue, 19th Floor, 
Suite J New York, NY 10017 

Pursuit Crystal Morgan 
(cmorgan@pursuitlending.com) 

(716)-328-7294 19 British American Blvd East 
New York, NY 12110 

Evergreen Business 
Capital and Community 
Finance 

Alex Alvarez 
(alex.alvarez@ebccf.org) 

(206)-315-8375 13925 Interurban Avenue 
South, Suite 100 Seattle, WA 
98168-5719 

Denkyem Co-Op Kenny Shelton 
(robin@vibrantfuturellc.com) 

(253)-244-9030 241 Williams Ave S, Suite #2 
Renton, WA, 98057-5005 

 
If you need this information translated, please call (206) 684-8090. 

https://businessimpactnw.org/
tel:%20+1%20(206)%20324-4330
https://rvcdf.org/
https://rvcdf.org/
https://www.seattlecu.com/
https://www.mofi.org/
https://growamerica.org/community-impact-loan-fund/
https://growamerica.org/community-impact-loan-fund/
https://pursuitlending.com/
https://ebccf.org/
https://ebccf.org/
https://ebccf.org/
https://denkyemcoop.com/
tel:%20+1%20(206)%20684-8090


如果您需要此信息翻譯成中文 請致電 (206) 684-8090. 

Si necesita traducir esta información al español, llame al (206) 684-8090. 

Odeeffannoon kun akka siif (206) 684-8090. 

Nếu quý vị cần thông tin này chuyển ngữ sang tiếng Việt xin gọi (206) 684-8090. 

당신이 번역이 정보를 필요로하는 경우에, 로 전화 해주십시오 (206) 684-8090. 

 

የዚህን መረጃ ትርጉም ከፈለጉ፣ በዚህ ስልክ ቁጥር ይደውሉ፡ (206) 684-8090. 

 

หากคุณตอ้งการแปลขอ้มูลนี ้โปรดโทร (206) 684-8090. 
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